
COMPANY NAME  

NAME OF 

REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

A2R Don Wilson DONALD.R.WILSON@NASA.GOV (228) 688-1215

AECOM Government 

Services (AGS) Rick Talbott RICK.TALBOTT@AECOM.COM (817) 714-8798

AECOM Government 

Services (AGS) Tom Berry TOM.BERRY@AECOM.COM (936) 827-7266
AEROJET ROCKETDYNE Gene Goldman GENE.GOLDMAN@ROCKET.COM (256) 503-1977
AEROJET ROCKETDYNE Michael McDaniel MICHAEL.MCDANIEL@ROCKET.COM (228) 813-1513
ALCYON Mark Edwards MARK.EDWARDS@ALCYON.COM (256) 508-0527
ARSC PRIMUS Steve Ennis STEVE.ENNIS@ASRCFEDERAL.COM (301) 837-5533
ASRC FEDERAL Jeffery L. Hobbs JEFFERY.HOBBS@ASRCFEDERAL.COM (719) 219-9038

BABCOCK & WILCOX 

COMPANY David Ferris DRFERRIS@BABCOCK.COM (434) 522-6855

BABCOCK & WILCOX 

COMPANY Charles Irwin CDIRWIN@BABCOCK.COM (865) 441-5871

BASTION TECHNOLOGIES 

INC Steven Martin STEVEN.M.MARTIN@NASA.GOV (228) 688-2355
BECHTEL INC David Norwood                DNORWOOD@BECHTEL.COM (719) 289-4790
BECHTEL INC Richard Tighe    RJTIGHE@BECHTEL.COM (703) 429-6326
CH2M HILL David Miller DAVID.MILLER@CH2M.COM (321) 626-6531
CH2M HILL Kenneth J. Melchiorre KMELCHIO@CH2M.COM (703) 622-3619
CH2M HILL Andrea L. Thomson ANDREA.THOMSON@CH2M.COM (931) 998-0333

CHEVRON ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS John Brady JBRADY@CHEVRON.COM (651) 905-5733
CHUGACH GOVERNMENT 

SOLUTIONS LLC Steven E. Hammock STEVE.HAMMOCK@CHUGACH.COM (813) 526-1926

CHUGACH GOVERNMENT 

SOLUTIONS LLC Greg T. Hellesto GREG.HELLESTO@CHUGACH.COM (907) 854-4576
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COLSA CORPORATION Phil Hodges PWHODGES@COLSA.COM (256) 520-4469
COLSA CORPORATION Lionel Nave LNAVE@COLSA.COM (256) 361-6096
DYNETICS Steve Cook STEVE.COOK@DYNETICS.COM (256) 964-4000
EAGLE ENGINEERING Larry T. Bramlitt BRAMLILT@GMAIL.COM (321) 750-2405

EMCOR GOVERNMENT 

SERVICES James Williams JWILLIAMS@EMCOR.NET (703) 675-8311
EMCOR GOVERNMENT 

SERVICES Mario Sotelo MSOTELO@EMCOR.NET (571) 403-8992
ERC INC Ernie Wu EWU@ERC-INCORPORATED.COM (256) 327-9185
ERC INC Randy Stevens RSTEVENS@ERC-INCORPORATED.COM

ERC INC Lee Zook LEE.M.ZOOK@NASA.GOV (321) 861-4885
ERICA LANE ENTERPRISES 

INC Tony Puckett TPUCKETT@ELEINC.COM (256) 508-3220

ERICA LANE ENTERPRISES 

INC Lyn Knox ERICALANE@ELEINC.COM (256) 536-7117
EXELIS MISSION SYSTEMS Jacqueline Mary Rybacki Jacqueline.Rybacki@exelisinc.com

FIORE INDUSTRIES Jeffry R. Crum JCRUM@FIORE-IND.COM (585) 255-9797
GEOCENT Bobby Savoie BOBBY.SAVOIE@GEOCENT.COM (504) 831-1900
GEOCENT Mike Ogles MIKE.OGLES@GEOCENT.COM (256) 489-4748
GEOCONTROL SYSTEMS INC Michael Zacaro MZARCARO@GEOCONTROL.COM

GEOCONTROL SYSTEMS INC Michael McCullar MICHAEL.MCCULLAR@GEOCONTROL.COM (713) 649-8481

GP STRATEGIES 

CORPORATION Zach Quandt ZQUANDT@GPSTRATEGIES.COM

(407) 619-1592 (321)289-

4900

GP STRATEGIES 

CORPORATION Craig Harley CHARLEY@GPSTRATEGIES.COM (931) 588-3257

IAP WORLDWIDE SERVICES 

INC (IAP) Steven Bloom STEVEN.BLOOM@IAPWS.COM (321) 446-1456

IAP WORLDWIDE SERVICES 

INC (IAP) Larry F. Autry LAUTRY@IAPPAX.COM (301) 757-3954
INDYNE INC Gregory Michael Billman GBILLMAN@INDYNEINC.COM (321) 501-7590
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JACOBS Raymond Vogel RAYMOND.VOGEL@JACOBS.COM (931) 393-6551
JACOBS Michael Dawson MICHAEL.DAWSON@JACOBS.COM (931) 393-6551
KETA GROUP LLC Manville Borne MBORNE@KETAGROUP.COM (225) 933-2143
KETA GROUP LLC Ben Hu BEN.HU@KETAGROUP.COM (225) 202-3115
LOCKHEED MARTIN IS&GS Nan Hardin NAN.HARDIN@LMCO.COM (281) 283-4471
LOCKHEED MARTIN IS&GS Barbara Janusz BARBARA.JANUSZ@LMCO.COM (281) 283-4471
LOCKHEED MARTIN IS&GS John Feid JOHN.FEID@LMCO.COM (703) 217-4276
LOCKHEED MARTIN IS&GS Richard Wilson RICHARD.P.WILSON@LMCO.COM (484) 614-7310
MADISON SERVICES Costas Conner C.CONNER@MADISONSERVICES.COM (601) 856-4346
MADISON SERVICES John Lange JLANGE@MADISONSERVICES.COM (601) 856-4346

MANUFACTURING 

TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS INC 

(MTS INC) Paul Curd PAUL.CURD@MTS-USA.COM (256) 890-9090 ext 10

MANUFACTURING 

TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS INC 

(MTS INC) Tammie Hayes TAMMIE.HAYES@MTS-USA.COM (256) 890-9090 ext 10
MY2SPACE LLC Max Vozoff MVOZOFF@MV2SPACE.COM (818) 272-1994

ORCHID ISLAND HOLDING 

LLC (OIH FEDERAL SERVICES) Kevin A. Ryan karyan_oih@outlook.com (321) 917-7967

PAE APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES 

LLC (PAE) Jim Holt JAMES.HOLT@PAE.COM (832) 551-7717

PAE APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES 

LLC (PAE) Jay Huston JR1.HUSTON@GMAIL.COM (757) 390-1929
PARCOR Scott Brasfield SCOTT.BRASFIELD@PARSONS.COM (678) 977-6203
PARCOR Sheryl Rafferty SHERYL.RAFFERTY@PARSONS.COM (703) 835-7828
PSCI Tim Brogdon TBROGDAN@PROSOLCO.COM (228) 688-3018
QINETIQ NORTH AMERICA Jill Schroeder JILL.SCHROEDER@QINETIQ-NA.COM (314) 374-3076
QINETIQ NORTH AMERICA Larry Ellis LARRY.ELLIS@QINETIQ-NA.COM (321) 222-8619
QINETIQ NORTH AMERICA John Isella JOHN.ISELLA@QINETIQ-NA.COM (321) 537-2720
QUALIS CORPORATION Thad Mauldin TMAULDIN@QUALIS-CORP.COM (256) 327-3447
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RWB AEROSPACE 

PROFESSIONALS Gary N. Buckner BOBBUCKNER@AOL.COM (256) 509-3128
SIERRA LOBO INC Douglas A. Rewinkel DREWINKEL@SIERRALOBO.COM (321) 604-5592
SIERRA LOBO INC Joseph D. Wiley JWILEY@SIERRALOBO.COM (215) 622-6338

SILVERWING ENTERPRISES 

LLC Stephen E. Matier STEPHEN.MATIER@GMAIL.COM (505) 553-0822
SODEXO Daniel McWhorter DANIEL.MCWHORTER@SODEXO.COM

SOUTHERN FOODSERVICE 

MANAGEMENT INC Walter E. Berry WALTER.BERRY@SOUTHERNFOODSERVICE.COM (205) 439-0550
TACKL TECHNOLOGIES Keith B. Fulton KFULTON@ERC-MS.COM (228) 206-1449

UNITED PARADYNE 

CORPORATION David M. Walsh DWALSH@UNITEDPARADYNE.COM (321) 298-5559
URS Doug Johnson DOUG.H.JOHNSON@URS.COM (256) 679-7356
URS Robert Heitzmann ROBERT.J.HEITZMANN@NASA.GOV (228) 363-0448
URS Miguel Rodriguez MIGUEL.A.RODRIGUEZ@URS.COM (407) 718-7676
VENTURI INC Margaret Wilson MWILSON@VENTURIAEROSPACE.COM

VENTURI INC Felicia Cook FCOOK@VENTURIAEROSPACE.COM (256) 694-7326
YANG ENTERPRISES INC Francis O Kler FRANK.KLER@YANGENTERPRISES.COM (407) 365-7374

COMPREHENSIVE 

OCCUPATIONAL RESOURCES 

LLC (CORE) Major Mittendorf MMITTENDORF@COREOCCUPATIONAL.COM (225) 456-2243
NVISION SOLUTIONS Natalie Guess NGUESS@NVISIONSOLUTIONS.COM (228) 295-7117

CBI FEDERAL SERVICES David Cobert DAVID.COBERT@CBIFEDERAL.SERVICES.COM

ORBITAL SCIENCES 

CORPORATION Arthur Chomas CHOMAS.ARTHUR@ORBITAL.COM (410) 980-1474

ORBITAL SCIENCES 

CORPORATION Harold Cherrix CHERRIX.HAROLD@ORBITAL.COM (757) 894-3671
SAITECH Ted Strain TSTRAIN@SAITECH-HSV.COM

ROWE S. CROWDER III MD 

LLC Rowe S. Crowder III ROWE@CROWDER3MD.COM (228) 493-2064
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ROWE S. CROWDER III MD 

LLC Melissa Crowder MELISSA@CROWDER3MD.COM (228) 463-1649
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